
 
 

 
 
 

Legal Notice 
2015 Annual Meeting Schedule of 

The Redevelopment Advisory Committee of Salt Lake City 
 
 Public notice is hereby given that the 2015 Annual Meeting Schedule of the Redevelopment 
 Advisory Committee of Salt Lake City, Utah is as follows: 
 
 Regular Meeting Dates: 

 
Wednesday February 4, 2015 
Wednesday March 4, 2015 
Wednesday April 1, 2015 
Wednesday May 6, 2015 
Wednesday June 3, 2015 
Wednesday August 5, 2015 
Wednesday September 2, 2015 
Wednesday October 7, 2015 
Wednesday November 4, 2015 

  Wednesday December 2, 2015 
 

Regular meetings of the Redevelopment Advisory Committee of Salt Lake City are held at 451 
South State Street, Room 326, Salt Lake City, Utah, commencing at 4:00 p.m. local time. 

 Meetings in addition to those specified herein shall be held or cancelled by the Redevelopment 
 Advisory Committee as circumstances require. 

 


